
Bezirksmeisterschaften Männer, A - & B - Jugend

Heilbronn - Neckargartach, 12.01.2013

Klasse

Männer
Listenführer Peter Jäger Gewichtsklasse

96kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Viktor Wagner VfL Neckargartach
PS 8:0

32
PS 5:1

33 Fr
 2  6  0  0  0  4  13 1

2 Andre Rommel VfL Gemmrigheim
4:00

01 Fr
3:30

03
 0  0  0  0  0  0  1 3

3 Jens Mack TSV Meimsheim
Fr

6:00

11
SS 10:1

52
 1  6  1  0  0  3  11 2
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